PRELIMINARY – ADVANCE INFORMATION – SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DA-11457-002_v0.1  |  July 2023
NVIDIA IGX Orin Developer Kit
Regulatory Compliance and Safety
Application Note
PRELIMINARY – ADVANCE INFORMATION – SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NVIDIA IGX Orin Developer Kit Regulatory Compliance and Safety DA-11457-002_v0.1   |   ii
Document History

___________________________________________________________________________
Certified Product:  Development Platform License Fee - Units
Model Designation:  P3840
Trademark: NVIDIA
Rating： Input: 100-240VAC, 12-6A, 50-60Hz
Protection Class: I
Max. Operating Ambient Temperature: 40°C
Appendix: 1
License Holder:
NVIDIA Corporation
2788 San Tomas Expy
Santa Clara CA  95051
USA
Manufacturing Plant:
HUIZHOU BYD ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Xiangshui River
Economic Development Zone, Daya Bay
Huizhou
516083 Guangdong
P.R. China
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
28/04/2023
Certificate no.
CU 72239489 09
Licensed Test mark:
___________________________________________________________________________
Test report no.: USA-SOS CN230GSW 007 Client Reference: Charles Jackson
___________________________________________________________________________
Attn: Charles Jackson
Re. : CU US + Canada Certificate
Type of Equipment : Development Platform
Model Designation : See Certificate
Certificate No.   : CU 72239489 0009
File No.          : CN230GSW 007
Engineer/Contact  : Sven Olaf Steinke
Standard(s)       : UL 62368-1:2019 R10.21
                    CSA C22.2 NO. 62368-1:19
Dear Mr.  Jackson,
The above referenced technical equipment has been tested
and was found to be in compliance with the listed test
requirement(s). Enclosed, please find the TUV Rheinland
approval document No. CU 72239489 0009.
It authorizes you to label the listed product(s) with the
TUV Rheinland Mark identified in the approval document.
For compliance, the Test Mark must be on the approved unit.
Your product is subject to regular factory follow-up
inspections as well as annual certificate and
factory registration fees.
In using the TUV Rheinland Mark you are obligated to comply
with the TUV Rheinland of North America Service Agreement.
If we can be of any further assistance to you,
please do not hesitate to contact us.
Sincerely yours,
Certification Body
Paddy Qiu
QA Certification Officer
Enclosure
NVIDIA Corporation
2788 San Tomas Expy
Santa Clara CA  95051
USA